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NOTIFICATION. 01 
 

The results of B.A II ,IV and VI SEMESTER  held in the month of May, 2022 are 
hereby declare as under subject to modification or correction in the result sheet and mark-
sheet if any error is detected subsequently: 
 

B.A  II SEMESTER MAY 2022 
 

SL COLLEGE PASS FAIL PWBP W AB 
TOTAL 

APPEAR 
RESULT 

DECLARE 
PASS% 

1 DNGC 605 164 422 0 6 1191 1191 50.79 
2 MLBC 16 1 9 0 0 26 26 61.53 
3 DKGCT 85 0 13 0 0 98 98 86.73 
4 NDCM 8 1 14 0 2 23 23 34.78 
5 GCDAP 16 92 33 0 3 141 141 11.34 
6 JNC 564 166 695 0 19 1425 1425 40 
7 DPGC 139 44 116 0 4 299 299 46 
8 SCC 232 11 41 0 6 286 286 81 
9 DBC 251 31 167 0 1 449 449 56 

10 GMCB 61 18 53 0 3 132 132 46 
11 GMCS 7 47 24 0 5 78 78 8.97 
12 GMCG 12 7 18 0 7 37 37 32.43 
13 TTGC 0 1 2 0 2 3 3 0 
14 SRA 5 0 2 0 1 8 8 62.5 
15 KGIHE 4 1 8 0 4 17 17 23.52 
16 GCY 16 18 19 0 0 53 53 30.18 
17 RFGC 45 18 34 0 3 97 97 46.39 
18 DPBC 17 2 4 0 0 23 23 73.91 
19 MTM 3 0 1 0 0 4 4 75 
20 JTGMDCR 27 28 51 0 0 106 106 25.47 
21 DECTE 9 0 0 0 0 9 9 100 
22 GMDCP 4 5 0 1 0 9 9 44.44 
23 IGGC 549 98 376 0 0 1023 1023 53.66 
24 BYGWC 90 35 69 0 1 194 194 46.18 
25 GCDMK 244 71 250 0 3 565 565 43.18 
26 WRGC 94 123 148 0 2 365 365 25.73 
27 SFSC 87 2 25 0 0 124 124 70.16 
28 GCB 136 12 96 0 4 244 244 55.73 
29 VUBC 63 10 31 0 0 104 104 60.57 
30 ACC 11 8 21 0 0 40 40 27.5 
31 DGC 27 55 60 0 1 142 142 19.01 

OVER ALL 3427 1069 2802 1 77 7315 7315 46.84 
 
 

 
 



B.A  IV SEMESTER MAY 2022 
 

SL COLLEGE PASS FAIL PWBP W AB TOTAL 
APPEAR 

RESULT 
DECLARE 

PASS% 

1 DNGC 658 67 356 0 2 1081 1081 60.86 
2 MLBC 16 0 5 0 1 21 21 76.19 
3 DKGCT 71 0 7 0 1 78 78 91.02 
4 NDCM 11 0 12 0 1 23 23 47.86 
5 GCDAP 34 48 51 0 0 133 133 25.56 
6 JNC 539 183 691 0 20 1413 1413 38 
7 DPGC 212 14 106 0 0 332 332 64 
8 SCC 247 17 68 0 1 332 332 74 
9 DBC 214 31 151 0 1 396 369 54 
10 GMCB 34 30 48 0 1 112 112 30 
11 GMCS 15 45 46 0 2 106 106 14.15 
12 GMCG 30 2 5 0 1 37 37 81.08 
13 TTGC 0 3 1 0 0 4 4 0 
14 SRA 8 0 0 0 0 8 8 100 
15 KGIHE 6 0 2 0 0 8 8 75 
16 GCY 4 13 21 0 0 38 38 10.52 
17 RFGC 19 16 52 0 0 87 87 21.83 
18 DPBC 20 1 13 0 0 34 34 58.82 
19 MTM 2 1 2 0 0 5 5 40 
20 JTGMDCR 34 23 31 0 0 88 88 38.63 
21 GMDCP 0 5 6 0 2 11 11 0 
22 IGGC 442 69 316 4 3 827 827 53.44 
23 BYGWC 41 26 93 0 0 160 160 25.65 
24 GCDMK 201 85 227 0 5 513 513 38.18 
25 WRGC 42 102 103 0 1 247 247 17 
26 SFSC 88 20 52 0 0 160 160 55 
27 GCB 127 31 79 1 1 237 237 53.58 
28 VUBC 87 6 35 0 0 128 128 67.96 
29 ACC 18 3 45 0 0 66 66 27.27 
30 DGC 99 26 218 0 1 343 343 28.86 

OVER ALL 3319 867 2842 5 4 7028 7028 47.22 

 
B.A  VI SEMESTER (FINAL) MAY 2022 

 

SL COLLEGE PASS FAIL PWBP W AB 
TOTAL 

APPEAR 
RESULT 

DECLARE PASS% 

1 DNGC 428 42 229 0 1 699 699 61.23 
2 MLBC 22 0 2 0 0 24 24 91.66 
3 DKGCT 57 0 16 0 0 73 73 78.08 
4 NDCM 24 3 4 0 0 31 31 77.41 
5 GCDAP 18 4 13 0 0 35 35 51.42 
6 JNC 413 63 355 0 11 831 831 50 
7 DPGC 142 10 64 0 2 216 216 66 
8 SCC 162 4 22 0 0 188 188 86 
9 DBC 283 2 50 335 1 335 335 84 

10 GMCB 46 14 10 70 0 70 70 66 
11 GMCS 21 12 12 0 1 45 45 46.66 
12 GMCG 13 0 4 0 0 17 17 76.47 
13 TTGC 2 0 1 0 1 3 3 66.66 



14 SRA 18 0 0 0 0 18 18 100 
15 KGIHE 3 0 0 0 0 3 3 100 
16 GCY 16 2 17 0 0 35 35 45.71 
17 RFGC 35 1 18 0 1 54 54 64.81 
18 DPBC 17 0 1 0 0 18 18 94.44 
19 MTM 7 0 4 0 0 11 11 63.63 
20 JTGMDCR 40 5 21 0 0 66 66 60.60 
21 IGGC 542 23 187 0 4 752 752 72.07 
22 BYGWC 67 5 15 0 1 87 87 77.01 
23 GCDMK 83 4 81 0 0 168 168 49.40 
24 WRGC 54 31 51 0 4 136 136 39.70 
25 SFSC 81 6 37 0 0 124 124 65.32 
26 GCB 49 11 72 0 0 132 132 37.12 
27 VUBC 82 5 4 0 0 107 107 76.63 
28 ACC 19 3 4 0 0 26 26 73.07 
29 DGC 35 76 89 0 1 200 200 17.5 
30 GMDCP 2 4 3 0 0 9 9 22.22 

OVER ALL 2781 330 1386 0 28 4513 4513 61.62 
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 Copy to: 

1. The Secretary to Hon’ble Governor of Arunachal Pradesh and Chief Rector, Rajiv 
Gandhi University, Itanagar for information, please. 

2. The Director (Higher Education), MHRD, Govt. of India, New Delhi for information, 
please. 

3. The Secretary, University Grant Commission, Bahadur Shah Zafer Marg, New Delhi - 
110002 for information, please 

4. PS to Vice-Chancellor, Rajiv Gandhi University for favour of information to Vice-
Chancellor, please. 

5. The All Deans, Rajiv Gandhi University for information, please. 
6. The Registrar, Rajiv Gandhi University for information, please. 
7. All the Heads of Departments/Director, Institute of Tribal Studies, Rajiv Gandhi 

University for information, please. 
8. All the Principal of affiliated Colleges to this University for information and 

necessary action please. 
9. The Secretary (Education), Govt. of A.P, Itanagar for information, please. 
10. The Director of Higher Education, Govt. of A.P., Itanagar, for information, pleases. 
11. The Director of Information and Public Relations, Govt. of A.P., Itanagar, for 

information. 
12. The Editor, Arunachal Times/Echo of Arunachal/ Dawn Lit Post,  / Arunachal Front, 

Itanagar  with a request to publish the same as a news item in the next issue of your 
esteemed daily. 

13. The Station Director, AIR, Itanagar for kind broadcasting of the result. 
14. All Notice Boards.   

                                                                                                             
 

 (DR. BIJAY RAJI) 
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 


